Utstdllning Valp
1. Lilla Enebys Rufus

2. Lilla Enebys Tip-Top
3. Conspirol Farajo

Utstdllning Junior

1. Ishbels Penny Lane

2. Ishbels Can't Buy Me Love

3. Lilla Enebys Rufus

4. Dogiwogin Yenina in Lilla Eneby

5. Ishbels Strawberry Fields Forever

Utstdllning Veteran

1. Rivendells Capricorn

2. Elenya's among The stars of sienna
3. Xitamiz Piraya

Utstdllning Arets hund

1. Lilla Enebys Hit' Hazman

2. Lilla Enebys Lazy

3. Yrkraft's Arez

4. Dijontoma's Briccolero

5. Lilla Enebys Oxford

6. Elenya's among The stars of sienna
7. Ishbels Can't Buy Me Love

8. Dijontoma’s Aurum

9. Lilla Enebys Rufus

10. Ishbels Penny Lane

11. Ishbels Strawberry Fields Forever
12. Dogiwogin Yenina in Lilla Eneby

13. Sommarstadens Joker

14. Ishbels Love Me Do

90 p BIR Valp
77p
55 p BIM Valp

1275 p BIR Junior
124,5 p BIM Junior
1175p

65.5 p

24 p

138.5p BIR Veteran
132,5p BIM Veteran
123 p

183 p BIR

112.5 p BIM

98.5p
97 p
93 p
84.5p
755p
73p
71p
705 p
63 p
595p
56 p
46.5p



Arets Arbetande hund

Lilla Enebys Legolas

Noticeable Rainbow Child

Magleddies Primadonna

Noticeable You'll Never Be So Wrong
Sommarstadens Joker
Sommarstadens Millon Dollar Baby
Lilla Enebys Von Vegas

449 podng l:a
370 podng 2:a
367 podng 3:a
270 podng 4:a
237 podng b:a
237 podng 5:a
227 podng 6:a



